ICS-2100
ICS-2102
ICS-2102S15
Extend Distance
The ICS-210x series media converter extends the deployment distance of serial equipments and hosts. The fiber-optic wires for different distance applications
are available for choice to fit with your needs. The ICS-210x perfectly satisfy the diverse demands in various industrial networks while providing reliable and
efficient network solutions with budgets of installation.
Remote Manageable

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
ICS-2100 Industrial RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 over 10/100Base-TX Media Converter (Copper, RJ-45)
ICS-2102 Industrial RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 over 100Base-FX Media Converter (Fiber, MM/2km)
ICS-2102S15 Industrial RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 over 100Base-FX Media Converter (Fiber, SM/15km)
04-09	 C-ICS210X
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2009 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
VoIP Gateway: vip.planet.com.tw
ICS-2100
ICS-2102
ICS-2102S15
Relative Products (Serial over Fast Ethernet Media Converter)
ICS-100 RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (RJ-45) – 100m
ICS-101 RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (ST, MM) – 2km
ICS-102 RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (SC, MM) – 2km
ICS-102S15 RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (SC, SM) – 15km
ICS-105A RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (SFP) – Vary on module